INCOME ASSAULTED	
1	Regd. No. DIC/DRA/ 01605
Niha	al Educational and Welfare Society BHADAUR (148102) (M) 98759-41113
ef. No. § ਸੇਵਾ ਵਿਖੇ,	Date 18/10/2024
*	ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ
	ਸੰਗਰੂਰ।
ਵਿਸ਼ਾ:	Diversion of 0.0031 ha. Of forest land for approach road to
	"SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" Belongs to "NIHAAL EDUCATIONAL & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa-Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt Barnala, Punjab, Under Forest Division Sangrur, (FP/PB/Approach/50317/2020).
ਹਵਾਲਾ-	ਯਾਦ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰਬਰ 4691 ਮਿਤੀ 13-08-2024 ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ।
	ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਤੇ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਪੱਤਰ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਇੰਨ-ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ
ਮੁਤਾਬਿਕ ਹੇਠ	ਲਿਖੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਫੀਸ ਭਰਨ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਚਲਾਨ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਮ੍ਹਾ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਗਈ।
1. ਕੰ	ਪਨਸੇਟਰੀ ਅਫਾਰਸਟੇਸਨ ਦੀ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ 62644/- ਰੁਪਏ (Ref. ID. 1659793873) ਆਨਲਾਈਨ ਰਟਲ ਵਿੱਚ NEFT ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮ੍ਹਾ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ।
ਂ 2. ਭ ਫ਼	ਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਜੀ ਦੇ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰ: File no. 5-3/2011-FC (Vol-I) ਮਿਤੀ 06.01.2022 ਰਾਹੀਂ ਐਨ.ਪੀ. ਵੀ ਦੀ ਸੇਸ ਰਿਵਾਇਜ ਹੋਏ ਰੇਟ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ 2969/- ਰੁਪਏ, ਆਨਲਾਈਨ ਪੋਰਟਲ NEFT ਰਾਹੀਂ (Ref. ID. 1659793873) ਨੁਸਾਰ ਜਮਾ ਕਰਵਾ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ।
	ਪਰੋਕਤ ਰਕਮਾਂ ਕੈਪਾ ਅਕਾਉਟ ਵਿੱਚ ਚਲਾਨ ਜਨਰੇਟ ਕਰਨ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਜਮਾ ਕਰਵਾਈਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਹਨ।
	ਫ਼.ਆਰ.ਏ ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਵੀ ਦੇ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ।
	ndertaking "We shall again obtain the permission form Govt. of Punjab after 99 Years" ਨਾਲ ਥੀ ਹੈ।
	ndertaking "Honble3 Supreme Court, whenever the amount of NPV is increased, we will eposit the amount of the increased NPV", ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ।
	ndertaking "No such proposal for compliance of Stage-I pending with this division, ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ

The transaction with Reference ID 1659793873 is processed successfully.

Payment Of INR 65,613.00 to FOREST

Reference ID	: 1659793873
From Account Name	: SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
From Account Number	: 417401000327
To Account Name	FOREST
To Account Number	: 150847050317847
Payment Date	08/08/2024
Remarks	
Network	: NEFT
Beneficiary LEI	
UTR Number	
Put transaction on Hold	N
Penang On	•
▲ Download	* Part HE Tam Pat How can Delp you? * 1

AG	ENCY COPY
यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया	Union Bank of India
STIFET Andhra	anuit ever Corporation
NEFT / RTGS CH Date : 08-08-2024	IALLAN for CAMPA Funds
Agency Name.	NIHAAL EDUCATIONAL & WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD.)
Application No.	7050317847
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST- FCA0FC2S/12/2023-FCA
Location.	PUNJAB
Address.	BHADAURBarnala
Amount(in Rs)	65613/-
Thirteen Rupees Only	Five Thousand Six Hundred and made as per following
Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	150847050317847 Valid only for this

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	150847050317847 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only



NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 08-08-2024

Agency Name.	NIHAAL EDUCATIONAL & WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD.)
Application No.	7050317847
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST- FCA0FC2S/12/2023-FCA
Location.	PUNJAB
Address:	BHADAUR Barnala
Amount(in Rs)	65613/-

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	150847050317847
	Valid only for this
	challan amount.
Bank Name &	Union Bank Of India
Address:	FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor,
	Jelitta Towers, Mission
	Road, Bengaluru-560027

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date and reference id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank, epurse@unionbankofindia.bank, ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank

Regd. No. DIC/DRA/ 01605 Nihaal Educational and Welfare Society BHADAUR (148102) (M) 98759-41113

Ref. No. 19

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest land for approach road to "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" Belongs to "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab, Under Forest Division Sangrur, (FP/PB/APPROACH/50317/2020).

UNDERTAKING

I, Sukhmeet Singh Dhaliwal, "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, have applied to the diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest area for construction of approach access to the proposed building of "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" situated at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab. Under Forest Division Sangrur.

It is hereby undertaken that the NOC for this proposal is valid for 99 years, and we shall obtain the permission (NOC) after 99 years.

Nihaal Educational & Welfare Society Signat (Regel:) BEADSUR Bornela Seal

Date 18 10 2024



Ref. No. 20

Date. 1.8.11.0.12024

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest land for approach road to "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" Belongs to "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab, Under Forest Division Sangrur, (FP/PB/APPROACH/50317/2020).

UNDERTAKING

I, Sukhmeet Singh Dhaliwal, "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, have applied to the diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest area for construction of approach access to the proposed building of "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" situated at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab. Under Forest Division Sangrur.

It is hereby undertaken that as per the direction of Hon'ble Supreme court, whenever the amount of NPV will Increase, we will deposit the amount of increased NPV.

Nihaal Educational & Welfare Society Signatu (Begduser Agency Office seal



Ref. No. 21

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest land for approach road to "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" Belongs to "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab, Under Forest Division Sangrur, (FP/PB/APPROACH/50317/2020).

UNDERTAKING

I, Sukhmeet Singh Dhaliwal, "NIHAL EDUCATION & WELFARE SOCIETY" at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, have applied to the diversion of 0.0031 HA. Of forest area for construction of approach access to the proposed building of "SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL" situated at village Jaimal Singh Wala on Tapa Bhadaur Road, Tehsil Tapa & Distt. Barnala, Punjab. Under Forest Division Sangrur.

It is hereby undertaken thet no such proposal for compliance of conditions of Stage-1 approval is pending with this division.

Nihaal Educational & Welfare Society Signature (AfeyaerBaseDAUD(Baenaea)

Date 18 10 2024



scheduled Tribes- and-Other-traditional Forest Dwellers Recognition of Forest Right Act (FRA) Certificate

It is certified that, the forest land measuring 0.00309 hec for construction of approach road to "Shamrock International public School at Vill-Jaimal Singh Wala, situated on Tapa-Bhadour road KM 8-9 L/s, is under forest Division Sangrur & Distt-Barnala is under strip forest. As per the census 2001 and the census 2011 there is no recorded population of Schedule Tribes in this area. This land is proposed to be diverted for non-forestry purpose as per application given by President, Nihaal Educational & Welfare Society (regd) Bhadour, Barnala

12

Divisional Forest Officer, Sangrur - Lolc